Cylinder Pressure Regulators
(Australian Standard)
Single-Stage
Dual-Stage
401
High
Purity
411

Pressure
Optional
Fittings
Inlet
Fitting
Outlet
Fitting Options Gas
R  Standard 2 V Vertical A  Adjustable Required G  Inlet Gauge T10  (AS2473 Type 10) 4F   (1/4“ Female Port) WM  Wall ACET Acetylene
(up to grade 3.5) 3 S  Side P  Preset Outlet GG  Inlet & T11  (AS2473 Type 11) 2S   (1/8” Tube Fitting) Mount Bracket AIR     Air
PR  Laboratory 4 R  Rear  Pressure in          Outlet Gauge T20  (AS2473 Type 20) 4S   (1/4“ Tube Fitting)  AR      Argon
(up to grade 4.5) 5   kPa P  Pressure Relief T30  (AS2473 Type 30) 6S   (3/8” Tube Fitting) PM  Panel CO     Carbon Monoxide
HR  High Purity 6         Valve T50  (AS2473 Type 50) 8S   (1/2“ Tube Fitting) Mount Bracket CO2   Carbon Dioxide
(up to grade 5.5)     GGP  2 Gauges & T51  (AS2473 Type 51) 2M  (1/8”NPT male)  HE      Helium
MR  Medical               PRV T60  (AS2473 Type 60) 4M  (1/4“ NPT male)  H2       Hydrogen
      T61  (AS2473 Type 61) 6M  (3/8” NPT male)  LPG    Propane
      320  (CGA320) 8M  (1/2“ NPT male)  METH  Methane
      330  (CGA330) 2B  (1/8” hose barb)  N2      Nitrogen
      350  (CGA350) 4B  (1/4“ hose barb)  N2O   Nitrous Oxide
      510  (CGA510) 8B  (1/2“ hose barb)  OXY  Oxygen
      540  (CGA540) FA  (fine adjust valve)  SF6    Sulfur Hexafluorid
      580  (CGA580) 58R  (5/8”-18UN RH)  OTHERS by Symbol
      Y  (Medical Yoke) 58L  (5/8”-18UN LH)
      4F  (1/4” Female NPT) SIS  (medical sleeve
         indexed system)
      Others by Description Others by Description